
  
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR PG PROGRAMMES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 - ODD 

SEMESTERS (I & III SEMESTER M.Sc. & MCom) 

Sn  Name of the Academic Event Date Day 

1.   

 

 

 

 

 

Week -1 

Curriculum Delivery 

Commencement of III Semesters 

04 Aug 2025 Monday 

2.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Orientation on Microbiological Techniques 

05 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

3.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Workshop on Microscopy 

06 Aug 2025 Wednesday 

4.  Curriculum Delivery 07 Aug 2025 Thursday 

5.  Varmahalakshmi Vratha 08 Aug 2025 Friday 

6.  Curriculum Delivery  

Library: National Book Lovers Day 

09 Aug 2025 Saturday 

7.  Holiday 10 Aug 2025 Sunday 

8.   

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 2 

Curriculum Delivery 11 Aug 2025 Monday 

9.  Curriculum Delivery 

Library: Librarian’s Day 

12 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

10.  Curriculum Delivery 13 Aug 2025 Wednesday 

11.  Curriculum Delivery 14 Aug 2025 Thursday 

12.  Independence Day 15 Aug 2025 Friday 

13.  Curriculum Delivery 16 Aug 2025 Saturday 

14.  Holiday 17 Aug 2025 Sunday 

15.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 3 

Curriculum Delivery 18 Aug 2025 Monday 

16.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Talent Hunt 

19 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

17.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Talent Hunt 

Microbiology: Guest Lecture-1 

Chem/BioChem: Guest Lecture 

20 Aug 2025 Wednesday 

18.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Talent Hunt 

21 Aug 2025 Thursday 

19.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Interclass Cricket Tournament (RPL) – For Staff 

22 Aug 2025 Friday 

20.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Interclass Cricket Tournament (RPL) – For Students 

23 Aug 2025 Saturday 

21.  Holiday 24 Aug 2025 Sunday 

22.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 4 

Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Visit to GKVK 

Chem/BioChem: Rasayanika Club Activity (every 

Wednesday) 

25 Aug 2025 Monday 

23.  Swarna Gowri Vratha 26 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

24.  Ganesha Festival 27 Aug 2025 Wednesday 

25.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural-Ganesha Celebration 

28 Aug 2025 Thursday 



  

26.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: National Sports day Celebration 

Chem/BioChem: Guest Lecture-2 

29 Aug 2025 Friday 

27.  Curriculum Delivery 30 Aug 2025 Saturday 

28.  Holiday 31 Aug 2025 Sunday 

29.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-5 

Curriculum Delivery 

Commencement of I Semesters 

01 Sept 2025 Monday 

30.  Curriculum Delivery 02 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

31.  Curriculum Delivery 03 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

32.  Curriculum Delivery  04 Sept 2025 Thursday 

33.  Ed- Milad 05 Sept 2025 Friday 

34.  Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com: Kalasampath Club Activity 

06 Sept 2025 Saturday 

35.  Holiday 07 Sept 2025 Sunday 

36.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-6 

Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Teachers day 

08 Sept 2025 Monday 

37.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Onam Celebration 

Chem/BioChem: Institutional Visit to IISc 

M.Com: Guest Lecture – 1 

09 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

38.  Curriculum Delivery 10 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

39.  Curriculum Delivery 

NSS: Blood Camp 

11 Sept 2025 Thursday 

40.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Microfest 

12 Sept 2025 Friday 

41.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Microfest 

13 Sept 2025 Saturday 

42.  Holiday 14 Sept 2025 Sunday 

43.   

 

 

 

Week-7 

Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Commencement of VAP on Mammalian Cell 

Culture 

Microbiology: Microfest 

15 Sept 2025 Monday 

44.  Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com: Industrial Visit 1 

16 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

45.  Curriculum Delivery 17 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

46.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Visit to KMF / NDRI 

Chem/BioChem: Workshop  

M.Com :DSR Activity 

18 Sept 2025 Thursday 

47.  Curriculum Delivery 19 Sept 2025 Friday 

48.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Education on Microorganisms at Government 

School- on occasion of International Microorganisms Day 

20 Sept 2025 Saturday 

49.  Holiday 21 Sept 2025 Sunday 

50.   

 

 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

NSS: Outreach Program 

22 Sept 2025 Monday 

51.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Visit to KMF / NDRI  

23 Sept 2025 Tuesday 



  

 

 

 

Week-8 

Chem/BioChem: Commencement of VAP I & III Semesters 

M.Com: Guest lecture 02 

52.  Curriculum Delivery 

NSS: Foundation Day 

First Internals for III semesters 

24 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

53.  Curriculum Delivery 

First Internals for III semesters 

25 Sept 2025 Thursday 

54.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Interclass Sports (Badminton/Chess) 

First Internals for III semesters 

26 Sept 2025 Friday 

55.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Interclass Sports (Basketball) 

First Internals for III semesters 

27 Sept 2025 Saturday 

56.  Holiday 28 Sept 2025 Sunday 

57.   

 

 

 

 

 

Week-9 

Curriculum Delivery 29 Sept 2025 Monday 

58.  Curriculum Delivery 30 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

59.  Ayudha Pooja 01 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

60.  Gandhi Jayanthi 02 Oct 2025 Thursday 

61.  Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/BioChem: Outreach Activity 

03 Oct 2025 Friday 

62.  Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com: Vichar Vedic Club Activity (Gandhian Thought) 

04 Oct 2025 Saturday 

63.  Holiday 05 Oct 2025 Sunday 

64.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-10 

Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: FDP  on Contagious Diseases 

06 Oct 2025 Monday 

65.  Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 07 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

66.  Curriculum Delivery 

First Internals for I semesters 

08 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

67.  Curriculum Delivery 

First Internals for I semesters 

09 Oct 2025 Thursday 

68.  Curriculum Delivery 

First Internals for I semesters 

10 Oct 2025 Friday 

69.  Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/BioChem: Institutional Visit CSIR-CIMAP 

11 Oct 2025 Saturday 

70.  Holiday 12 Oct 2025 Sunday 

71.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 11 

Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: World Food Day 2025   

13 Oct 2025 Monday 

72.  Curriculum Delivery 14 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

73.  Curriculum Delivery 

NSS:  Swatch Bharat Program 

Microbiology: Workshop on Food processing / Mushroom 

Cultivation 

15 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

74.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Intercollegiate Fest 

16 Oct 2025 Thursday 

75.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Intercollegiate Fest 

17 Oct 2025 Friday 

76.  Curriculum Delivery 18 Oct 2025 Saturday 

77.  Holiday 19 Oct 2025 Sunday 



  

78.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-12 

Naraka Chaturdashi 20 Oct 2025 Monday 

79.  Deepavali 21 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

80.  Balipadyami 22 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

81.  Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/BC : Workshop or Seminar 

23 Oct 2025 Thursday 

82.  Curriculum Delivery 24 Oct 2025 Friday 

83.  Curriculum Delivery 

 Sports: Archery Interclass tournament 

25 Oct 2025 Saturday 

84.  Holiday 26 Oct 2025 Sunday 

85.   

 

 

 

 

Week- 13 

Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Industrial Trip 

27 Oct 2025 Monday 

86.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Industrial Trip 

28 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

87.  Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech : Industrial Visit to Indo American Hybrid Seeds 

Microbiology: Industrial Trip 

29 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

88.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Industrial Trip 

30 Oct 2025 Thursday 

89.  Curriculum Delivery 31 Oct 2025 Friday 

90.  Holiday –Kannada Rajyotsava 01 Nov 2025 Saturday 

91.  Holiday 02 Nov 2025 Sunday 

92.   

 

 

 

Week - 14 

Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com: Club Activity (Kalasampath) 

03 Nov 2025 Monday 

93.  Curriculum Delivery 04 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

94.  Curriculum Delivery 05 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

95.  Curriculum Delivery 

Chem/BioChem: Industrial Visit 

06 Nov 2025 Thursday 

96.  Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com : Guest Lecture 03 

07 Nov 2025 Friday 

97.  Curriculum Delivery 08 Nov 2025 Saturday 

98.  Holiday 09 Nov 2025 Sunday 

99.   

 

 

 

 

Week - 15 

Curriculum Delivery 10 Nov 2025 Monday 

100.  Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Guest Lecture  

11 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

101.  Curriculum Delivery 

 

12 Nov  2025 Wednesday 

102.  Curriculum Delivery 13 Nov 2025 Thursday 

103.  Curriculum Delivery 14 Nov 2025 Friday 

104.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: Visit to Old age Home 

15 Nov 2025 Saturday 

105.  Holiday 16 Nov 2025 Sunday 

106.   

 

 

 

 

Week - 16 

Curriculum Delivery 

Second Internals ( Both I and III) 

17 Nov 2025 Monday 

107.  Curriculum Delivery 

Second Internals ( Both I and III) 

18 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

108.  Curriculum Delivery 

Second Internals ( Both I and III) 

19 Nov  2025 Wednesday 

109.  Curriculum Delivery 20Nov 2025 Thursday 



  

110.  Curriculum Delivery 21Nov 2025 Friday 

111.  Curriculum Delivery 22 Nov 2025 Saturday 

112.  Holiday 23 Nov 2025 Sunday 

113.   

 

 

 

 

Week - 17 

Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Industrial Visit  

24 Nov 2025 Monday 

114.  Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Industrial Visit 

25 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

115.  Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Industrial Visit 

26 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

116.  Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Industrial Visit 

27 Nov 2025 Thursday 

117.  Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Industrial Visit 

28 Nov 2025 Friday 

118.  Curriculum Delivery 29 Nov 2025 Saturday 

119.  Holiday 30 Nov 2025 Sunday 

120.   

 

 

 

 
Week -18 

Curriculum Delivery 24 Nov 2025 Monday 

121.  Curriculum Delivery 25 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

122.  Curriculum Delivery 26 Nov 2025 Wednesday 

123.  Curriculum Delivery 

M.Com: Industrial Visit 2 

27 Nov 2025 Thursday 

124.  Curriculum Delivery 28 Nov 2025 Friday 

125.  Curriculum Delivery 29 Nov 2025 Saturday 

126.  Holiday 30 Nov 2025 Sunday 

127.   

 

 

 

 

Week - 19 

Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: World AIDS Day 

01 Dec 2025 Monday 

128.  Curriculum Delivery 02 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

129.  Curriculum Delivery 03 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

130.  Curriculum Delivery 04 Dec 2025 Thursday 

131.  Curriculum Delivery 05 Dec 2025 Friday 

132.  Curriculum Delivery 06 Dec 2025 Saturday 

133.  Holiday 07 Dec 2025 Sunday 

134.   

 

 

 

 

Week - 20 

Curriculum Delivery 08 Dec 2025 Monday 

135.  Curriculum Delivery 09 Dec 2025 Tuesday 

136.  Curriculum Delivery 10 Dec 2025 Wednesday 

137.  Curriculum Delivery 11 Dec 2025 Thursday 

138.  Curriculum Delivery 12 Dec 2025 Friday 

139.  Curriculum Delivery 

Last Working day for III Semester students 

13 Dec 2025 Saturday 

140.  Holiday 14 Dec 2025 Sunday 

141.   Curriculum Delivery 

Last Working day for I Semester Students 

15 Dec 2025 Monday 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal 


